
MENDOZA ITINERARY 2018 
 

DATE TIME EVENT 

Thursday, May 31 4:00 pm Welcome at airport 
Free afternoon and dinner with host families 

Friday, June 1 9:30 am 
12:30 pm 
2:00 pm 
4:30 pm 

Wine Museum 
Welcome lunch at “Nave Cultural” 
School football tournament (optional) 
Snow outfit rental (approx. US $25) 
Free afternoon and dinner with host families 

Saturday, June 2 
Sunday, June 3 

 Weekend at the mountains (approx US $300): 
Puente del Inca, Minas de Paramillo, Las Cuevas, 
Parque Nacional Aconcagua 
Includes: a night at a hotel in the mountain, transport, 
food, guided excursions, trekking at Aconcagua, 
ziplining 

Monday, June 4 9:00 am 
12:00 pm 
2:00 pm 

Foundation Area Museum 
Lunch in downtown restaurant (US $10/15) 
Spanish classes for Nashville students in school 
Dinner with host families 

Tuesday, June 5 9:00 - 1:00 City Tour, visit City Council, lunch at City Council 
Presentations about Nashville to primary school 
students 

Wednesday, June 6 9:00 am Parque General San Mart​ín and its attractions, lunch 
at park (host family provides) 
Cuyo University visit 
Dinner with host families 

Thursday, June 7  All day outing to Altos Limpios sand dunes and 
Telteca forest (host family provides lunch) 
Dinner with host families 

Friday, June 8 9:00 am 
11:00 - 4:30 

Cooking class: making empanadas 
Volunteer work at school 
Free afternoon and dinner with host families 

Saturday, June 9 1:30 pm Farewell lunch with school staff and hosting families 
Free afternoon and evening with host families 

Sunday, June 10  Free day with host families 

Monday, June 11 8:30 - 1:00 Visit to a winery 



Lunch at school (US $6) 
Presentations about Nashville to primary school 
students 

Tuesday, June 12 10:00 am Shopping downtown 
Lunch at school (US $6) 
Presentations about Nashville to primary school 
students 

Wednesday, June 13 9:00 am 
 
2:00 pm 

Bus tour around the city 
Lunch at school (US $6) 
Spanish classes for Nashville students at school 

Thursday, June 14  
2:00 pm 

Farewell at school 
Host families take student to airport 

 


